BA1409R1

AGENCY : 03 AGRICULTURE
BUDGET UNIT: 0345 BRAND BOARD

COMPANY CENTER ACCOUNT

3057 034500080101 1140000
3057 034500080102 1140000
COMPANY/SOURCE TOTAL 3057 801
3057 0345000804 1140000
COMPANY/SOURCE TOTAIL 3057 804
COMP/BUDG UNIT TOTAL 3057 0345

BUDGET UNIT TOTAL 0345

STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA
CASH CENTER BALANCES
06/30/2016

AS OF:

BALANCE

1,065,401.

595,929
1,661,330

206,008.

206,008

1,867,339.
1,867,339.

DR/CR

62 DR

.11 DR

.73 DR
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BRAND FUND ADMIN SUBFUND
BRAND FUND INSPECTION SUBFUND

THEFT PREVENTION FUND

48



Brand Fund
Monthly Revenve and Expense FY16

July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May June | FY to Date
[Rev $ 17143 |$ 10380 |$ 13947 |5 7,799|$ 6025|% 06913 6584($ 14880|$ 11131]% 6412]|% 6037 |% 7987|§ 121,016
[Exp | 40,494 | 25983 | 20493 - 31,722 29,050 24,705] 42370 31563 ] 31,583 | 30,066 | 27,271] 30606]$ 383,885 |
[Net |5 (23,350)|$_(15603)$ (15546)[$ (23,823)[ $ (23,034)] $ (15014)[3_ (35.786)] § (16683)] § (20,422)] §(29,654)] $(21,234)] $(22,619) $  (262,869)|

$  (262,869)



Brand Inspection Fund

Monthly Inspection Revenve and Expense FY16

July

Aug

Oct

Sept Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May June |[FY to Date
Rev $ 78,380 | $39,736 |$ 52,310 | $ 149441 | § 264,646 | $ 368,275 [ $118,408 | $ 147,733 | § 146222 | $ 121,267 | $§ 90,611 | $104,864 | § 1,681,993
Exp $163,104 | $ 64,628 | $ 104,837 | $ 200,132 | $ 107,593 | $ 228,922 | $130,063 | $ 129,200 | $ 129,800 | $ 166,020 | $§ 77,074 | $109,137 | § 1,610,697
Net -$84,814| -$24,892 -$52,527 -$50,691 $157,054| $139,353] -$11,655 $18,434 $16,422| -$44,753 $13,538 -$4,173| 71,296
Number
Inspected 62,972 | 36,178 53,728 128,025 | 362,629 | 275,399 | 110,685 155,008 | 128,805 | 106,980 104,767 74,661 | 1,599,837
Expense/
Head $2.59 $1.79 $1.95 $1.56 $0.30 $0.83 $1.18 $0.83 $1.01 $1.55 $0.74 $1.46 $1.01




